

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE NO: CRLP No.8140 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	12.08.2025	<p><u>JAK,J</u></p> <p>At request of learned Assistant Public Prosecutor for filing of counter affidavit, Post on 18.08.2025 under the same caption.</p> <p>(B/O) KGK</p>	